periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.021
07-05-2021
12-05-2021
32/21

ADQUISICION OBRAS ARTESANALES PIEZAS TEXTILES DE CLARITA
TRACALLAO

CULTURA Y EDUCACION
Promulgada

ADQUISICION OBRAS ARTESANALES PIEZAS TEXTILES DE CLARITA
TRACALLAO



